
Tender No. Description of Material , Unit

PMU-143/22-231

I 2 Nos. 37
2 PMU-144/22-23 1 Nos. 88

II 2 Nos. 25

Nos.I 30

3 PMU-145/22-23

II Nos. 20

Meters. 9200I

1750‘Meters.H

Conductor4 PMU-146/22-23
Meters. 10600III

Meters.IV 5400

1 Nos. 3I
2 Nos. 4

1 Nos. 2II
2PMU-147/22-23 Nos. 85

1 Nos. 3
III

IV

PMU-148/22-236

I 8

2 8

7 PMU-149/22-23 3 4
CO2 Trolley Mounted 40 Kg Nos.

4 Dry Chemical Powder 50 Kg Nos. 10

Lot
No.

with
for

Date & 
Time of bid 
submission

Date & 
Time of 

bid 
opening -

Item 
n

Leakage 
132KV

Required 
Qty

02/05/2023 
@ 

10:00 hrs

03/05/2023

10:00 hrs

03/05/2023 
@ 

11:00 hrs

02/05/2023 
@ 

12:30 hrs

S. 
No.

02/05/2023 
@

11:00 hrs

02/05/2023 
@ 

12:00 hrs

02/05/2023 
@ 

13:15 hrs

02/05/2023 
@ 

10:30 hrs

03/05/2023 
@ 

10:30 hrs

03/05/2023

11:30 hrs .

02/05/2023 
@ 

14:15 hrs

02/05/2023 
@ 

11:30 hrs

02/05/2023 
@ - 

13:45 hrs

02/05/2023 
@

14:45 hrs-

Nos.
Nos.

J 
i
2 
4
’i

Mtrs.
Mtrs.
Mtrs.
Mtrs.
Nos.

Nos.
Nos.
Nos.
Nos.
Nos.
Nos.
Nos.

22520 
13581 
23450 
30600 
”46

8
8
8

28
28
37 
153

2 
3

2
2
2 
4

HESCO HYDERABAD ELECTRIC SUPPL Y COMPANY (HESCO) 
“INVITATION TO BIDS”

Hyderabad Electric Supply Company (HESCO), a Power Distribution Company, its core function is to supply, distribute and sell 
power (Electricity) in area of 13-districts of Sindh Province,invites sealed Tenders on NCB basis under Single Stage Single 
Envelope Procedure , from eligible bidders (manufacturers / authorized distributors/suppliers having valid manufacturer’s 
authorization), duly prequalified/registered in required categories and non registered/non prequalified/ manufacturers/suppliers, 
complying qualification & experience criteria as laid down in bidding document, for the supply of transmission line material//T&P 
items confirming to WAPDA/PEPCO/NTDCSpecifications (amended to date), on the rates in local currency without involving 
foreign exchange element inclusive of all taxes & duties and exclusive of General Sales Ta?c on FCS basis at Regional Store 
HESCO Hyderabad. This procurement is financed under HESCO’s own resources and Federal PSDP Funds. The tenders will be 
received and opened on the scheduled date and time given below. Detail is given as under:-

Control Cable 4x2.5 mm sq_______
Control Cable 8x2.5 mm sq_______
Control Cable 16x2,5 mm sq______
Control Cable 4x6 mm sq_________
ZM-30 Type Tower______________
03 Mir. Extension for ZM-30 Type 
Tower_________________________
ZM-60 Type Tower______________
03 Mtr. Extension for ZM-60 Type 
Tower_________________________
11KV Lightening Arrester with 
SSS Connectors and all allied 
accessories_______
Surge Counter 
Current Meter 
Lightening Arrester 
11KV Power Cable 500 MCM S/C 
11KV Power Cable 1000 MCM 
S/C_______________
Grounding Copper 
95mm2 (Meter)_________________
Aluminum Conductor 600 mm2 
(Meter)________________________
Tower Type EA (Basic Body With 
Stubs)____________
2 Meter Leg Ext: for EA__________
Tower Type ED (Basic Body With 
Stubs)______________
6 Meter Leg Ext: for ED__________
Tower Type EG (Basic Body With 
Stubs)_____________________
6 Meter Leg Ext: for EG__________
8 Meter Leg Ext: for EG__________
Tower Type Lendative L-60_______
Chemical Foam 10Gallon________
Foam Type 2 Gallon_____________
Sand Container with shovel_______
Fire bucket with stand 10 Ltr:
CO2 Trolley Mounted twin 
Cylinder 20 Kg Capacity each = 40 
Kg____________________________
CO2 5 to 7 Kgs



PMU-150/22-23 1 AAAC Grecly Conductor Km 92

PMU-151/22-23 19 Nos. 06

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

Hydraulic Press Machine 55 Ton @ 
700 bar

6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.

Tel: 022-9260070
Fax:022-9260525
Email: ccdcvhcsco@gmail.com

03/05/2023
• @ '

12:00 hrs 
03/05/2023

13:15 hrs

03/05/2023 
@ • 

12:30 hrs
03/05/2023 

@ 
I3.'45 hrs

Tender documents can be obtained from the office of the Chief Engineer (Development) PMU, HESCO, Bunglow # A-l 
HESCO Colony Hussainabad Hyderabad after payment of Rs.5000/- per tender (non-refundable) up-to a day before tender 
opening date. No tender form will be issued on the date of opening of tenders.
The lenders will be opened publicly in the presence of bidders or their authorized representatives, who wish to attend on 
above mentioned date and lime in the office of the Chief Engineer (Development) PMU, HESCO, Bunglow#A-l HESCO 
Colony Hussainabad Hyderabad.
In order to be considered, the tender must be accompanied by a Tender / Bid Security not less than 2% of the quoted bid 
pride for pre-qualified firms and 5% for non pre-qualified firms, in the favour of Chief Engineer (Dev) PMU, HESCO, 
Hyderabad in the shape of “Bank Guarantee" / CDR/ Banker Cheque from any Scheduled Bank of Pakistan, valid for 28 
days beyond bid validity date.
The lender shall remain open for acceptance as per bidding document.
Sales Tax Registration and Active Taxpayer enlistment of FBR is mandatory for issuance of tender documents. The bidders “ 
must quote for complete quantity of Tcndcr/Lot. ‘
Evaluation of bid can be carried out individual item wise of any Tcnder/LOT.
Conditional tender will not be accepted.
The bidders must quote firm and final prices and no request for escalation in cost after the bid opening shall be entertained. 
HESCO reserves all its rights regarding rejection of tenders as defined in Clause-33(1) of PPRA Rules -2004.
For further information the office of CE (DEV) PMU, HESCO, may be contacted on any working days during office hours. 
This advertisement is also available on PPRA website atwww.ppra.org.pk and HESCO website at www.hesco.gov.pk.
In case of any emergent situation where in the tenders could not be opened on the published date shall be opened on the . • 
next working date or as amended. 1 .

CHIEF ENcfelEEMDEVELOPMENT) PMU 
BUNGLOW# A-l HESCO COLONY 

HUSSAINABAD HYDERABAD

mailto:ccdcvhcsco@gmail.com
http://www.ppra.org.pk
http://www.hesco.gov.pk

